Feb 13

Feb 16

Feb 17

Feb 27

Mar 1

Mar 5

Mar 19

Mar 22

Mar 26

Apr 2

Apr 6

Apr 9

Apr 12

Apr 16

Apr 19

Apr 22

2023/2024

Parish Episcopal School-Dallas - Softball (F) Varsity

Panthers

5:30 PM

5:00 PM

11:00 AM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

5:30 PM

TBA

7:00 PM

5:30 PM

TBA

10:00 AM

5:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:00 PM

Opponent

vs Hillcrest HS

@ Second Baptist

@ Cypress Christian

vs Greenhill

@ John Paul Il HS

vs Trinity Christian Academy
@ Bishop Lynch

@ Nolan Catholic

vs John Paul Il HS

@ Trinity Christian Academy
@ Ursuline

vs Ursuline

vs Prestonwood

vs Bishop Lynch

vs Nolan Catholic

@ Prestonwood

Location

Tadewald Field

Second Baptist

Tadewald Field
John Paul Il HS
Tadewald Field
Bishop Lynch
Nolan Catholic HS

Tadewald Field

Ursuline Academy
Tadewald Field
Tadewald Field
Tadewald Field

Tadewald Field

Prestonwood Christian

Academy

Special Notes




